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MIGUEL SANTOS POLVORA PEREIRA
ANALLICE BARBATO PASTORE

MANUELA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

JOSE FELIPE MATHIAS ZAPATA LOPES
HEITOR MIGUEL NICACIO BARREIRO
RUAN PIERRE DE MENEZES

THEO HENRIQUE DOMINGUES MONTEIRO
GABRIEL FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
ALICE MORAES DE SOUSA

LORENZO CASTELLAN DA SILVA

ESTHER RODRIGUES GUIMARAES

MARIA ALICE DE SOUSA ARAUJO
GUILHERME ALVES DE SOUZA

LIVIA MANUELLA OLIVEIRA BESERRA
ESTHER EMANUELLY FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
ANA LAURA TESKI NUNES DOS SANTOS
TYR BALBUENA OLIVEIRA

YARA VALENTINA DE OLIVEIRA

HELENA MONTEIRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
ALICE AGUIAR BATISTA

ARTHUR DE SENA SANTOS

MANUELA ALBUQUERQUE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS SENA
OLIVER CORDEIRO SOARES DE LIRA
MIGUEL ANGELO DO CARMO DE MEDEIROS DA SILVA
MURILO FERREIRA DO VALE

BRENDA VITORIA DE AQUINO

ANA CLARA DOURADO DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO DIOGO ALVES DE SOUZA

LORENA DOS SANTOS

RALF GUIMARAES SILVA

CARLOS DANIEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS
SAMUEL MARQUES ASSORINO

BEATRIZ SANTOS SILVA

LUAN JESUS DA SILVA

FERNANDA OLIVEIRA PAES

MANUELA GALINDO DE ALMEIDA

GAEL DO CARMO NERI DA SILVA

ELISA SANTOS RODRIGUES

ELOA RAYNNE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS

04/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
15/04/2019
17/04/2019
18/04/2019
23/04/2019
25/04/2019
13/05/2019
15/05/2019
22/05/2019
24/05/2019
25/05/2019
30/05/2019
10/06/2019
23/06/2019
26/06/2019
29/06/2019
30/06/2019
07/07/2019
02/08/2019
10/08/2019
10/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
29/08/2019
14/09/2019
23/09/2019
30/09/2019
02/10/2019
12/10/2019
16/10/2019
30/10/2019
05/11/2019
07/11/2019
22/11/2019
30/11/2019
04/12/2019
09/12/2019

EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
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EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
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EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
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EMILLY SILVA RAMOS

GABRIEL LUCAS DA SILVA

JOSE DAVI FERREIRA DE LIMA

VINICIUS ALMEIDA BARROS

KAUA FERREIRA DA SILVA

EMILLY LORRAINE SANTANA VIANA
HENRIQUE PEREIRA MIGUEL

LUCAS FRANCA DE QUEIROZ

MANUELLA VIEIRA DE MOURA

LORENNZO GABRIEL SANTOS PEIXOTO

ANA JULIA SANTOS ANDRADE

AGNES CORDEIRO OLIVEIRA

NICOLAS JOSE BISPO NOGUEIRA

ALICE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

LAURA NEVES DA SILVA

ALICE SOUSA MARTINS

ISAAC CAMPOS SANTANA

ANA BEATRIZ JESUS TEIXEIRA

MANUELA LEMOS COSTA

VICTOR HUGO DE SOUZA SANTOS

ARTHUR FABIANO GONCALVES FERNANDES
JOAO MIGUEL OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
NICOLAS FERREIRA DE BRITO

SARAH JESUS DE LIMA

HELLOISA LIMA BRITO

EMILLY DOS SANTOS

PEDRO GABRIEL NOBERTO DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA ISABELA ARO NINA

SOPHIA GABRIELLE PEREIRA MENDES
MAYA VITORIA DE JESUS FERREIRA DE SOUSA
LORENZO RODRIGUES FERNANDES

JULIA LORENA PEREIRA DA SILVA

JADE MANUELLA SOUZA FEITOSA

MIGUEL DUQUE SEOLA

SOPHIA DE SOUZA ARAUJO

ARTHUR DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ANA MELISSA ARAUJO COSTA

HELLOA VITORYA PEREIRA SANTOS
ISABELLA MAYUMI GOMES NACANO DOS SANTOS

11/12/2019
01/01/2020
28/01/2020
05/02/2020
11/02/2020
18/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
13/03/2020
15/03/2020
06/04/2020
11/04/2020
18/04/2020
23/04/2020
23/04/2020
04/05/2020
15/05/2020
25/05/2020
31/05/2020
05/06/2020
16/06/2020
23/06/2020
30/06/2020
06/07/2020
20/07/2020
05/04/2018
09/04/2018
16/04/2018
26/04/2018
04/05/2018
10/05/2018
12/05/2018
17/05/2018
22/05/2018
23/05/2018
29/05/2018
01/06/2018
06/06/2018
28/06/2018

EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
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EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
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EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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HENRIQUE GOMES SOUZA

GUILHERME RAMOS DE MELO

ELOA NUNES LIMA

JULIA OLIVEIRA CAPOBIANCO

LEONARDO ALVES SENA

CHRISTOPHER BRAYAN BRUNO DOS SANTOS
JAQSON SILVA DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
CAUAN FELIPE SOUSA CASTRO

ANTHONY LORENZO PEREIRA DE JESUSLL
ANNA JULIA TELES DA SILVA

ALICE DA SILVA SANTOS

LUIS GUILHERME SOUZA SINOBRE NOGUEIRA
LAVINNIA BARRETO FRANCA

ALICE DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

GAEL APARECIDO FERREIRA RAYA

ELOA LACERDA DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL CUSTODIO LEAO DE ALMEIDA
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS SILVA

GUILHERME SOUZA SAMPAIO

ANNA CATARINA ALMEIDA PAULINO MASCARENHAS
HELENA BEATRIZ PEREIRA RODRIGUES
CALEBE NERI DA SILVA

MILLENA TELES VIANA DUDA

LORENNA SANTOS FERREIRA PACHECO
MARINA REIS HIROKAWA

LORENZO MIGUEL GUEDES OLIVEIRA
NOAH MODESTO BAHIR DE ANDRADE
ISAAC SANTOS MADEIROS

ASAF DO CARMO OLIVEIRA

YAN LUCCA BARBOSA LIMA

SOPHIA OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA

HELENA COSTA DE FRANCA SOUZA
ISABELLA SOUZA SANTOS DIAS

EDUARDO MANOEL AMORIM CAVALCANTI
LORENA FERREIRA DEZIDERIO

SAMUEL SIMOES TINEU

BRENNO BENICIO SANTANA

GAEL SERCUNDES PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
ANA LIVIA DE OLIVEIRA CARDOZO

19/07/2018
20/07/2018
20/07/2018
26/07/2018
30/07/2018
02/08/2018
18/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
27/08/2018
27/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
03/09/2018
04/09/2018
22/09/2018
03/10/2018
16/10/2018
16/10/2018
16/10/2018
01/11/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
07/11/2018
24/11/2018
25/11/2018
29/11/2018
12/12/2018
22/12/2018
27/12/2018
12/01/2019
15/01/2019
28/01/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
09/02/2019

EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR

EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il

CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE



CRIANCA DTNASC ESCOLA_INSCRICAO ESCOLA DE ENCAMINHAMENTO CLASSIFICACAO |SERIE MODALIDADE

SOPHIA MORAIS CABRAL

AGATHA ELLOA SOARES DA SILVA
ELOAH TRAJANO SANTOS
ARTHUR MIGUEL DOS SANTOS

THALES HENRIQUE KERCHELIM DE SOUZA
MARCO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS LIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ENZO GABRIEL MACHADO MONTEIRO
LIVIA SANTOS COSTA

GUSTAVO MARQUES DA SILVA MIRA
DANIEL HENRIQUE MANCEGOZO
ISADORA SANTOS FERREIRA
EMANUEL DAVI RODRIGUES DAS MERCES
HELOISA GONCALVES FRANCOSO
RAQUEL NEVES FLAVIO

DAVI HERINQUE SOUZA BATISTA
SARA GONCALVES DA SILVA

EMILY LIMA DA SILVA BUENO

NILTON DE ANDRADE SANTANA

LUIZ MIGUEL ALMEIDA PECEGUEIRO
OLGA PETRONILIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
DAVI CAIO SILVA ARAUJO

MYLENA DOS PRAZERES DE SOUZA
LORENA OLIVEIRA LIMA

DAVI JESUS DE LIMA

MIGUEL ROCHA GOMES

DAVI LUCCA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
NATANAEL SILVA DE LIRA

LUCY AURORA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOAO LORENZO SANTOS DE LIMA
ISABELLA SANTOS MESQUITA

MARIA EDUARDA SOUZA MIRANDA
MURILO GABRIEL DA SILVA

IASMIM DA MOTA PAIVA

LUIZA DA SILVA BOVOLENTA
ARTHUR SOUZA LIMA

ANA CECILIA NOGUEIRA BARRETO
GUSTAVO DE SOUZA MONTEIRO
HENRY CARNEIRO SILVA

ALICIA CALDEIRA FERNANDES

11/02/2019
19/02/2019
23/02/2019
26/02/2019
28/02/2019
11/03/2019
22/03/2019
23/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
17/04/2017
21/04/2017
25/04/2017
27/04/2017
30/04/2017
30/04/2017
04/05/2017
10/05/2017
14/06/2017
15/06/2017
05/07/2017
06/07/2017
17/07/2017
18/07/2017
26/07/2017
10/08/2017
19/08/2017
07/09/2017
10/09/2017
11/09/2017
15/09/2017
04/10/2017
10/10/2017
20/10/2017
20/11/2017
25/11/2017
30/11/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017

EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA

55
56
57
58
59
60
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BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
BERCARIO Il
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL

CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
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ISAQUE MORAIS SANTOS
GABRIELLA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
BERNARDO FIORI SERRAGLIO
BRUNA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
JONAS TEONTONIO FONTES

ISABELLA RODRIGUES FONSECA MARTINS

EMANUELLY ALVES DO AMARAL
MATHEUS GONCALVES COSTA
ELLIZA VITORIA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
DAVY MANOEL DA SILVA

MIGUEL SILVA VIEIRA

GUSTAVO RIBEIRO BELEM

LORENA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE

ISABELA DE SOUZA ALVES MIRA

MARIA SOPHIA FRANCA DA SILVA
MANUELLA DOS SANTOS PIMENTEL
DAVI OLIVEIRA CAPOBIANCO

EDUARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
KEVILLYN SOPHIE CARDOSO DE SOUZA
LORENZO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

MAYA COUTO BARBOSA

MELISSA SANTOS PEREIRA

SAMUEL LUCAS MATOS

ANA JULIA DOS SANTOS SILVA

PYERRY NEAM APARECIDO OLIVEIRA
LILIANE VITORIA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
SABRINA RAMOS DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
GABRIEL FREITAS DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES AGUIAR
ANA LARA DE OLIVEIRA ALBUQUERQUE
BRENO SANTANA SILVA

LUISA LESSA ISOLDI

GUILHERME SORRENTINO DE LIMA

13/12/2017
17/12/2017
21/12/2017
10/01/2018
13/01/2018
17/01/2018
20/01/2018
29/01/2018
15/02/2018
05/03/2018
23/03/2018
28/03/2018
03/05/2016
13/07/2016
04/08/2016
09/08/2016
14/09/2016
23/10/2016
27/10/2016
16/11/2016
24/11/2016
22/12/2016
30/12/2016
22/01/2017
23/01/2017
07/02/2017
26/03/2017
28/03/2017
30/03/2017
20/11/2015
28/12/2015
02/01/2016
19/02/2016

EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR
EPG CARLOS FRANCHIN, VEREADOR

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
MATERNAL
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO |
ESTAGIO Il
ESTAGIO I
ESTAGIO Il
ESTAGIO I

CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
CRECHE
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA
PRE-ESCOLA



